Cable Entry
Mounting Profile Information
LUMENFLEX-TOP F R O M  S O U R C E  T O  S I T E
Up to 1m14mm
22mm
17mm
24mm
35mm

18 1500.00 1518.00 1504.00 1504.00
19 1583.33 1601.33 1587.33 1587.33
20 1666.67 1684.67 1670.67 1670.67
21 1750.00 1768.00 1754.00 1754.00
22 1833.33 1851.33 1837.33 1837.33
23 1916.67 1934.67 1920.67 1920.67
24 2000.00 2018.00 2004.00 2004.00
25 2083.33 2101.33 2087.33 2087.33
26 2166.67 2184.67 2170.67 2170.67
27 2250.00 2268.00 2254.00 2254.00
Driver Configuration Table
Length Matrix
BC Code DRIVER (Non-Dim) SPECIFICATION LUMENFLEX LENGTH
15210 ORLRPV2435 LED Driver, DC24V, 35W Up to 2.5M
15214 ORLRPV2460 LED Driver, DC24V, 60W Up to 5M
15199 ORLRPV24100 LED Driver, DC24V, 100W Up to 8M
15203 ORLRPV24150 LED Driver, DC24V, 150W Up to 10M
BC Code DRIVER (Mains Dim)
15221 ORLRPV25-24MD LED 25W Mains Dimmable Driver 24V Up to 2M
15250 ORLRPV50-24MD LED 50W Mains Dimmable Driver 24V Up to 4M
15169 ORLRPV100-24MD LED 100W Mains Dimmable Driver 24V Up to 8M
15193 ORLRPV150-24MD LED 150W Mains Dimmable Driver 24V Up to 10
BC Code INTERFACE
15357 ORLRPV-INTERFACE-MINI 1-10V INTERFACE Up to 10M
14054 ORLDALIINTERFACE-12/24/36V DALI INTERFACE Up to 10M
Length Matrix